
LOT #         PRICE          WALKOUT        ACRES
1
11
35
40
49

2.721
2.954
2.686
2.653
5.070

$235,000
$245,000
$260,000
$240,000
$235,000

-
-

Andrea Oster
REALTOR®

402-699-4687
Andrea.Oster@bhhsamb.com

Diane Oster
REALTOR®

402-690-0518
Diane.Oster@bhhsamb.com

*Tax Levy is 1.9% A member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates, LLC


