





The Preserve at The Farm



LOT#	PRICE	WALKOUT	ACRES
1	\$235,000	✓	2.721
11	\$245,000	✓	2.954
35	\$260,000	✓	2.686
40	\$240,000	-	2.653
49	\$235,000	-	5.070



BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

HomeServices

Ambassador Real Estate

Diane Oster
REALTOR®
402-690-0518
Diane.Oster@bhhsamb.com

Andrea Oster
REALTOR®
402-699-4687
Andrea.Oster@bhhsamb.com

